©® N o b~ W

Position

Engineering And Planning Manager
Engineering Technician Il
Engineering Technician Il

GIS Specialist

Engineering Technician Il
Engineering Technician |
Engineering Technician Il

Administrative Office Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District

Department

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$144,678
$74,125
$73,568
$66,360
$61,612
$57,909
$55,109
$52,614



