	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Engineering And Planning Manager		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Engineering	\$144,678
2.	Engineering Technician III		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Engineering	\$74,125
3.	Engineering Technician III		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Engineering	\$73,568
4.	GIS Specialist		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Engineering	\$66,360
5.	Engineering Technician II		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Engineering	\$61,612
6.	Engineering Technician I		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Engineering	\$57,909
7.	Engineering Technician II		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Engineering	\$55,109
8.	Administrative Office Specialist		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Engineering	\$52,614